Laramie County AP Checks 102025

Name

21st Century Eq
AIR, LLC

ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Apple Inc

AT & T Mobility
AVI Engineering
Bay, Cole
BetterWorks Sys
Black Hills Ene
BLR - Business
BMO / Finance
Board of Public
Breeze Thru Car
Brooks, Heath
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Winnel
City of Cheyenn
ClearGov, INC
Davis, Dominic
Discount Tire
DLT Solutions,
Dooley Oil Inc
Dwyer, Corey
Eastern Lar Cnt
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Ergon Asphalt &
Evans, Jordan
EWC

Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Grainger Parts
Halladay Motors
Home Depot (Eve
Home Depot Cred
Ideal Linen & U
Indoff Incorpor

Amount

PP, AALAPDANAALADAALANALDAALRDAALANDAALDAAAARNALNDALANALR

62.88
22,302.47
88.03
9,085.90
1,847.00
177.25
11,598.58
16.95
10,944.00
70,061.38
594.00
31,375.28
17,365.02
20.00
240.00
11,152.02
11,498.04
32.02
267.22
328.16
8,296.43
53,365.00
431.10
753.84
590.20
1,519.79
200.00
156.00
15,283.76
1,430.00
3,540.02
464.00
239.86
450.00
3,230.08
101.13
252.41
110.70
1,299.81
583.82
199.30
276.54

10f12



Intl Acad Emerg
Jared E Frakes
Ken Garff Cheye
Keslar, Allison
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Senior
Lar Cnty Treasu
Lowe's

Magnet Forensic
Menards, Inc
Midwest Connect
Mines & Associa
Moore, Ross
Murdochs Ranch/
Muzquiz, Fernan
Napa Genuine Pa
Nath, Sherrece
Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Pine Bluffs Pos
Portz, Mikayla
Presidio Networ
Quality Electri

R & R Rest Stop
Range

Recover Wyoming
S & J Signs Inc
Sanchez, Diane
Scholl Industri
SHRM

Simpson Electri
Southland Medic
Specialty Couns
Steiner, Fourni
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
Top Flight Main
Townsquare Medi

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

120.00
469.40
67.38
1,036.92
174.00
5,446.82
36,784.50
54,068.52
218.46
2,495.00
11.23
698.28
1,527.09
341.86
112.14
592.79
863.39
240.00
892.43
3,275.94
40.00
160.00
250.00
1,069.50
144.00
21,650.46
2,879.41
140.00
7,214.00
2,342.40
10.00
396.20
400.60
299.00
350.00
133.11
25,681.00
833.15
502.98
5,796.00
22.00
10,667.19
10,778.00
748.00

20f12



Tyler, Rusty

UW Agriculture
Veldheer, Aaron
Verizon Wireles
WARM

Western Drywall
Wyld Law, LLC
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
21st Century Eq
Alcohol Monitor
Almeida, Jessic
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Ayres Associate
Baer Water
Batteries Plus
Bear Creek Orig
Benchmark Engin
Bennett Law Gro
Benzel Pest Con
Bicycle Station
Black Hills Ene
BMO / Finance
BMO / Sheriff
BNB System

Bob Barker Comp
Boot Barn Inc
Braaten, Crysta
Breeze Thru Car
Brents Plumbing
Buddi US, LLC
Burns Utility B
Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
CD Services
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Dog Fo

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

102.00
53,068.25
1,810.44
392.75
2,398.74
4,020.00
1,450.66
40.00
2,594.48
1,487.72
101.04
210.00
204.00
189.34
2,605.54
285.58
1,019.00
288.80
101.94
159.26
4,237.00
170.00
308.00
50.00
16,605.58
567.37
12,552.79
77.91
1,420.29
214.45
404.29
80.00
275.88
42.00
9565.50
1,394.34
157.02
1,320.00
892.99
778.34
147.88
252,199.15
26,250.00
564.32
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Cheyenne Region
Chubb, William
City of Cheyenn
Community Inves
Corporate Prote
Culligan of Che
Custom Control
Davis, Dale
DePrimo, Miles
Discount Tire
Dooley Oil Inc
DTI Trucks
Eastern Lar Cnt
Ellenbecker Oill
Emma's Heritage
Envirotech Serv
Atchison Ranch,
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
FBI-LEEDA Inc
Fedex

Firinne Polygra
Frenchman Valle
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
Halsey Architec
Home Depot Cred
IDI

Indoff Incorpor
Johnson, Samuel
Ken Garff Cheye
Kubl Group, LLC
Kuzma Realty
L.N. Curtis & S
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty School
Lar Cnty School

LARAMIE COUNTY

LCCC Aces

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

7,486.73
150.00
40.96
1,000.00
265.00
338.00
1,750.00
144.00
440.00
817.08
11,491.26
70,000.00
640.80
298.20
96.00
3,544.90
11,970.00
5,982.67
11.44
2,938.48
795.00
23.12
1,750.00
465.14
1,193.08
520.38
756.00
10,120.17
379.25
140.00
1,665.02
92.00
254.57
7,250.00
750.00
3,740.76
114,043.22
223,491.66
59,655.20
18,062.40
500.00
2,000.00
18,206.30
40.00
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LCCJS Joint Pow
Lee, Debra

M & F Towing
Marsh, Paula F
Martens, Cheryl
Martinez, Amand
MedPro Waste Di
MedTrust, LLC
Menards, Inc
Merissa Racine,
Merit Electric
Mershon, Ryan
MHC Kenworth -
Midwest Connect
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Natl Sheriff's
Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
Office Depot -
OMNI Institute
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Sen
Pinkerton, Max
Precision Graph
Quality Electri
RDO Equipment C
Republic Servic
RF Towers, LLC
Rivera, Skye
Roberts Signs &
S Cheyenne Wate
Sam's Club
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Silver Mine Sub
Smith Psycholog
Southern Folger
Southland Medic
Specialized Pat
St of Wy DCI-SO
St of Wy Secret
STRIDE Learning

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

66,666.64
392.39
85.00
308.00
250.50
374.00
71.62
346,779.18
960.51
156.55
9,432.72
746.00
100.75
8,395.12
123.66
408.30
500.00
624.15
105.66
845.88
8,500.00
171.25
2,046.00
11,250.00
23.75
60.60
6,054.89
232.20
3,752.55
125.00
250.50
1,718.00
100.98
37.96
238.56
1,500.00
236.84
1,200.00
3,057.06
679.90
5,440.00
615.00
60.00
28,770.99

50f 12



Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Survival Armor,
Tammy Trowbridg
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
Tinney, Misty
Toni Decklever,
Top Flight Main
Town of Pine BI
Trader's Publis
Trane US Inc
TransUnion Risk
Turnkey Correct
Visionary Broad
Volunteers of A
VRE Towers, LLC
WAC/Bearcom
WCDA

Western Drywall
Wex Bank

Wex Bank

Wyld Law, LLC
Wyo Dept of Hea
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Absolute Soluti
Amazon Capital
APCO Internatio
Apple Inc

Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Automotive Repa
B & W Glass Inc
Bailey, Stock,
Batteries Plus
Bluepeak

Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
Centennial Sept

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

3,126.08
51,541.51
2,425.02
97.80
252.85
820.33
144.00
120.00
30,650.41
175.71
353.72
212,409.96
91.20
12,946.08
150.00
10,000.00
150.00
2,402.00
1,950.56
27,220.00
767.63
494.43
1,700.66
646.00
5,867.87
4,192.16
1,132.40
5,889.18
585.00
1,715.36
1,012.00
2,036.00
1,456.00
14,042.72
2,701.43
200.00
1,036.00
74.12
803.00
336.48
31.22
2,875.07
660.00
299.00
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CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Winnel
City of Cheyenn
Crazy Lady Desi
Culligan of Che
Emblem Enterpri
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Girls Gone Gour
Golden West Ind
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Hathaway & Kunz
HDR Engineering
Home Depot Cred
Hope Mead Law,
Hurricane Elect
Indoff Incorpor
Iprint Technolo
Ken Garff Cheye
L.N. Curtis & S
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Librar
Lar Cnty Public
Lar Cnty School
Legal & Liabili
MedTrust, LLC
Metal Detector,
Midwest Special
Mile Hi Water,
Miller, Michael
Mollman, Michae
Motorola Soluti
Murphy, Pamela
Napa Genuine Pa
Narva Enterpris
Neon One

New West Plumbi
NIJO

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

11.14
63.94
44,635.86
92.19
8,056.88
204.00
57.00
658.09
270.00
294.88
4,890.39
942.12
2,681.00
1,520.15
462.31
163.06
210.00
20,220.00
203.28
2,748.12
800.00
1,461.66
3,055.00
1,596.55
2,848.88
361.90
100.00
250,000.00
527.50
3,750.00
150.00
347,064.18
8,841.00
5,087.75
8,642.00
401.21
374.00
4,498.19
374.00
79.98
6,435.00
337.58
1,000.00
20,025.00
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NMS

Office Depot -
Paladin Technol
PBR Printing
PLEJ
Psychological D
Quadient Financ
Range

Reed Masonry
Rose Marie Terl
S & J Signs Inc
Sam's Club

SAS Legal Group
Smith Psycholog
Southern Folger
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Survival Armor,
The Lock Shop o
Thomson Reuters
Thorpe Law Offi
Trane US Inc
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
Uline

United Way of L
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Wiese, Elijah
Woodhouse Roden
Wyld Law, LLC
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Office of G
Youth Alternati
St of Wy DCI, P
AceK9

Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Arnold, Justin
AVI Engineering

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

1,685.00
2,571.47
13,921.88
510.00
150.00
450.00
3,197.00
7,514.52
2,500.00
106.25
560.00
151.24
1,190.00
1,200.00
2,556.10
219.36
2,720.00
2,486.88
26,006.26
1,415.31
293.50
1,513.74
6,435.00
5,344.00
120.00
1,783.30
399.23
41,750.00
400.35
2,812.99
374.00
1,311.48
285.00
1,950.00
2,648.68
27,341.68
15,206.18
5.00
336.00
35.00
88.03
1,287.40
170.00
11,250.00
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Ayres Associate
Benchmark Engin
Bennett Law Gro
Black Hills Ene
Bob Barker Comp
Boot Barn Inc
Capitol Counsel
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Stitch
City of Cheyenn
Code 4 Combat
Cowboy Supply H
Deisch, Tammy
Dooley Oil Inc
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eberle, Kelly
Energy Laborato
Entenmann-Rovin
Envirotech Serv
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Fiber Instrumen
First American
Floyd's Truck C
Genoa Healthcar
Geotec Industri
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian RFID
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
Hope Mead Law,
Indoff Incorpor
Iprint Technolo
Kathy J Kendric
Ken Garff Cheye
Kenneth Max Wes
Knife River-Che
KONE

L.N. Curtis & S
LadyFire, LLC
Law Enforcement

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

180.00
3,315.00
800.00
55,587.79
42.87
656.89
660.00
2,507.87
6,280.50
44 .24
1,082.00
462.96
2,100.00
3,317.29
384.30
14,638.79
136.80
12.60
2,101.00
147.44
30,308.48
1,425.35
2,406.91
311.15
200,208.50
3,207.50
155.81
9,300.00
1,523.53
54.38
2,067.00
27,354.30
44.90
340.00
679.01
2,606.25
36.25
537.05
2,031.60
817.95
5,523.00
4,941.68
600.00
1,011.76
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LCCC

LE Seminars, LL
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lobmeyer, Gavin
Meineke
Menards, Inc
Midwest Connect
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
New West Plumbi
Norco, Inc

Peak Motor Coac
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin
Portz, Mikayla
Roberts Signs &
Rose Marie Terl
S & J Signs Inc
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Silver Mine Sub
Southland Medic
Stericycle Inc
Storch, Evan
Summit Food Ser
Survival Armor,
The Lock Shop o
Thomas Y Picket
Ti Training LE,
TROPHY Creative
Uline

United Way of L
UW Family Medic
Woodhouse Roden
Wyld Law, LLC
Wyo Business Co
Wyo Conference
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo State Bar
Wyo Window Clea
Youth Alternati
21st Century Eq
ALSCO

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

6,118.00
445.00
550.00

1,060.00
691.85

59.08
59.74
10,030.66
79.96
302.17

1,626.00

5,012.13

2,450.00
570.00

1,387.10

17.00
203.00
81.25
716.00
69.09

1,500.00
329.38
741.05
337.38
466.20

26,509.48
2,114.97
1,093.00

28,500.00

13,480.00

39.00
225.48
10,500.00
606.09
515.74
6,058.84
370,174.00
175.00

6,411.27
710.00

8,500.00

28,151.59

9.72
277.37
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Amazon Capital
Ange, Daniel
Apple Inc

AT & T Mobility
AVI Engineering
Bennett Law Gro
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Brown Company
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Region
Cintas

Dooley Qil Inc
Eastern Lar Cnt
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Financial Equip
Floyd's Truck C
High West Energ
Home Depot (Eve
Inberg-Miller E
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 1
MHC Kenworth -
Munoz, Monica
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
PowerDMS, Inc
Price, Barbara
Quadient Leasin
RDO Equipment C
Sam's Club
Scholl Industri
Scrubs Unlimite
Southland Medic
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Terra GIS Ltd
The Lock Shop o

PP, APLAPADARAADAAADANAALANAALRDARALANDALDAAAADAALNDALD AN A

1,766.49
1,673.39
1,923.00
14,268.82
2,980.00
460.00
4,211.52
17,584.00
5,885.43
78.05
103.55
600.00
19,542.64
126.93
4,059.69
21.20
1,748.69
211.05
525.00
301.38
847.98
852.44
8,498.50
72,516.26
49,951.20
1,036.68
136.75
9.99
3,345.25
128.77
75.00
392.16
457.68
136.75
694.87
270.00
19.98
576.68
37.98
52.90
393.17
2,220.00
7,865.00
44.00
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Thorpe Law Offi
TNT Customs
Town and Countr
Trader's Publis
TROPHY Creative
Watkins, Nichol
Welding & Machi
Wiederspahn-Rad
Wyld Law, LLC
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag

PR ALAPALD NN A

1,030.00
290.25
3,985.00
1,587.00
141.05
136.75
111.60
1,500.00
1,205.00
14,949.60
313.24
4,529,528.41
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